

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To 18506176383

.

Page:3 of 4

2021-02-23 08.48:55 CST

19542080845

850-617-6381

2/18/2021 10:59:44 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



February 18, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

KIRKWOOD REALTY LLC 910 S 8TH STREET SUITE 135 FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

SUBJECT: KIRKWOOD REALTY LLC REF: L19000036512

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

PLEASE COMPLETE SECTION 5(A) ON APPLICATION

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H21000066018 Letter Number: 621A00003633

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassec, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida

. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company:	(r	Mailing address of limited liability company:		
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
	3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 201		3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 201	_	
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33134		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134		
	02/05/2019		L19000036512		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4,	Document number		
(ย)	KORTNEYE ALBRITTON				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	Ja Dept. Of Shite.			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	<u>\$\$}</u>			
	910 S 8TH STREET, SUITE 135				
	910 S 8TH STREET, SUITE 135 FERNANDINA BEACH	FL	 34		
(b)	FERNANDINA BEACH C T Corporation System		34		
(Ს)	FERNANDINA BEACH		34		
(b)	FERNANDINA BEACH C T Corporation System		Address:		
(Ს)	FERNANDINA BEACH C T Corporation System Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registe</u>		34		

the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

s fog Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Printed or typed name of signee

Lili A. Skrumbis, Authorized Person

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Scot White, Assistant Secretary By:

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**